Sunday, July 6
Propresenter - Summers
TD - Blakely
Lights - Hobbs
9:15 cameras
Camera 1 - Houlditch
Camera 2 - Poole
10:45 cameras
Camera 1 - Hill
Camera 2 - Murphree
Recording - Gillenwater
Sound - Harbison

Wednesday, July 9
Family fun night -

Water inflatables

(no media team needed)

July - September 2014 Media Schedule

Sunday, July 13
Propresenter - Stanley
TD - Young
Lights - E. Gillenwater
9:15 cameras
Camera 1 - Burkett
Camera 2 - Blankenship
10:45 cameras
Camera 1 - Sewell
Camera 2 - McGough
Recording - Barnes
Sound - Harbison

Wednesday, July 16

Family fun night -

Barons Game @ Regions Field
(no media team needed)

Sunday, July 20
Propresenter - Beasley
TD - Hill
Lights - Houlditch
9:15 cameras
Camera 1 - Poole
Camera 2 - Gaines
10:45 cameras
Camera 1 - Nielson
Camera 2 - Fitzpatrick
Recording - Gillenwater
Sound - Harbison

Wednesday, July 23
Family fun night -

Movie Night

(no media team needed)



Sunday, July 27
Propresenter - Summers
TD - Stanley
Lights - E. Gillenwater
9:15 cameras
Camera 1 - Blankenship
Camera 2 - Ann Lee
10:45 cameras
Camera 1 - Gallien
Camera 2 - Benton
Recording - Gillenwater
Sound - Caleb Pittman

Wednesday, July 30
Family fun night -

Burgers, Barrels & Business

(no media team needed)

July - September 2014 Media Schedule

Sunday, August 3
Propresenter - Beasley
TD - Young
Lights - Houlditch
9:15 cameras
Camera 1 - Burkett
Camera 2 - Gaines
10:45 cameras
Camera 1 - McGough
Camera 2 - Neilson
Recording - Barnes
Sound - Harbison

Wednesday, August 6
No Midweek activities

Sunday, August 10
Propresenter - Stanley
TD - Hill
Lights - Gillenwater
9:15 cameras
Camera 1 - Blankenship
Camera 2 - Houlditch
10:45 cameras
Camera 1 - Hobbs
Camera 2 - Murphree
Recording - Barnes
Sound - Harbison

Wednesday, August 13
Propresenter - Summers
TD - Hill

Lights - n/a

Camera 1 - Houlditch
Camera 2 - Burkett
Recording - Summers
Sound - Maharrey



Sunday, August 17
Propresenter - Summers
TD - Blakely
Lights - Hobbs
9:15 cameras
Camera 1 - Burkett
Camera 2 - Gaines
10:45 cameras
Camera 1 - Benton
Camera 2 - Sewell
Recording - Gillenwater
Sound - Harbison

Wednesday, August 20
Propresenter - Summers
TD - Poole

Lights - Youngstrom
Camera 1 - Neilson
Camera 2 - Ann Lee
Recording - Summers
Sound - Maharrey

July - September 2014 Media Schedule

Sunday, August 24
Propresenter - Stanley
TD - Young
Lights - Houlditch
9:15 cameras
Camera 1 - Blankenship
Camera 2 - Ann Lee
10:45 cameras
Camera 1 - Hill
Camera 2 - Fitzpatrick
Recording - Barnes
Sound - Harbison

Wednesday, August 27
Propresenter - Summers
TD - Poole

Lights - Youngstrom
Camera 1 - Houldtich
Camera 2 - Hobbs
Recording - Summers
Sound - Maharrey

Sunday, August 31
Propresenter - Beasley
TD - Poole
Lights - E. Gillenwater
9:15 cameras
Camera 1 - Burkett
Camera 2 - Poole
10:45 cameras
Camera 1 - Gallien
Camera 2 - Murphree
Recording - Gillenwater
Sound - Harbison

Wednesday, September 3
Propresenter - Summers
TD - Young

Lights - Youngstrom
Camera 1 - Burkett
Camera 2 - Ann Lee
Recording - Summers
Sound - Maharrey



Sunday, September 7
Propresenter - Summers
TD - Hill
Lights - Gillenwater
9:15 cameras
Camera 1 - Gaines
Camera 2 - Houlditch
10:45 cameras
Camera 1 - Neilson
Camera 2 - Benton
Recording - Barnes
Sound - Harbison

Wednesday, September 10
Propresenter - Summers
TD - Hill

Lights - Youngstrom
Camera 1 - Neilson

Camera 2 - Gallien
Recording - Summers
Sound - Maharrey

July - September 2014 Media Schedule

Sunday, September 14
Propresenter - Stanley
TD - Blakely
Lights - Hobbs
9:15 cameras
Camera 1 - Burkett
Camera 2 - Ann Lee
10:45 cameras
Camera 1 - Neilson
Camera 2 - Murphree
Recording - Gillenwater
Sound - Harbison

Wednesday, September 17
Propresenter - Summers
TD - Young

Lights - Youngstrom
Camera 1 - McGough
Camera 2 - Fitzpatrick
Recording - Summers
Sound - Maharrey

Sunday, September 21
Propresenter - Beasley
TD - Poole
Lights - E. Gillenwater
9:15 cameras
Camera 1 - Blankenship
Camera 2 - Gaines
10:45 cameras
Camera 1 - Sewell
Camera 2 - Fitzpatrick
Recording - Barnes
Sound - Harbison

Wednesday, September 24
Propresenter - Summers
TD - Poole

Lights - Youngstrom
Camera 1 - Burkett

Camera 2 - Barnes2
Recording - Summers
Sound - Maharrey



July - September 2014 Media Schedule

Sunday, September 28
Propresenter - Summers
TD - Young
Lights - E. Gillenwater
9:15 cameras
Camera 1 - Burkett
Camera 2 - Blankenship
10:45 cameras
Camera 1 - Hill
Camera 2 - Hobbs
Recording - Gillenwater
Sound - Harbison



